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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
03
10
17
18

29
31
32

157

159
160
161
166
167

169
318
369
370

372
413
420
433
434

469
470
503
519

522
523
524
563
581

597
598
610
611

612
640
644
645
648

680
703

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

818
1139
1489
1460
985

1297
1552
1050
917

2895
1427
1051
883

1640

1737
1348
814

1990

1447
976

2878
861

1674

4313
6896
1180
1148

1214
992
865

1033
2585

1175
936

1761
993

1447
1043
1328
1254
1022

2610
1089

Skeins

0.4
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.5

0.6
0.7
0.5
0.4

1.3
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.7

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.9

0.7
0.5
1.2
0.4
0.7

1.8
2.9
0.5
0.5

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.5
1.1

0.5
0.4
0.8
0.5

0.7
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.5

1.1
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

704
726
728
733
747

775
783
794
801

813
830
831
832
833

834
869
898
905

906
921
927
928
932

934
936
937
938

976
988
993

3011
3021

3031
3046
3051
3325

3345
3346
3347
3371
3752

3755
3756

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1297
1142
598

1855
962

2114
973
754

2133

2538
1783
1949
1473
3332

1009
3050
2342
3163

4495
1559
1793
1739
6998

5236
5497
3557
4282

969
1038
764

2107
2277

6173
1017
1062
1473

600
2547
964

4023
1863

1219
1560

Skeins

0.6
0.5
0.3
0.8
0.5

0.9
0.5
0.4
0.9

1.1
0.8
0.9
0.7
1.4

0.5
1.3
1.0
1.4

1.9
0.7
0.8
0.8
3.0

2.2
2.3
1.5
1.8

0.5
0.5
0.4
0.9
1.0

2.6
0.5
0.5
0.7

0.3
1.1
0.5
1.7
0.8

0.6
0.7
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3781
3811
3813
3816
3819

3820
3821
3826
3828

3829
3852
3862
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1598
939

1268
1198
1321

1745
1022
1213
1470

1283
698

1164
770

Skeins

0.7
0.4
0.6
0.5
0.6

0.8
0.5
0.6
0.7

0.6
0.3
0.5
0.4




